
CERTIFICATION OF LEVIES AND REVENUES

As of January 1, 2013

LINCOLN COUNTY

School Districts

Crowley County

Edison

Miami-Yoder

Arriba-Flagler C.S.D.

Genoa/Hugo

Limon

Karval

District Number
and Name

772

1122

1133

1451

1780

1791

1810

 $374,240 

 $791,356 

 $1,830,750 

 $8,704,394 

 $50,902,707 

 $38,489,079 

 $6,653,831 

Assessed Valuation

 16.449 

 27.000 

 20.834 

 27.000 

 24.152 

 21.824 

 27.000 

General Fund
Temporary Tax Credit

Levy                 Revenue

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 9.970 

 19.491 

 7.800 

 12.877 

 5.508 

 0.000 

 Bond Redemption ^
 Contractual Obligation ~
Levy                   Revenue

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 2.841 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

Overrides
Transportation

 Levy              Revenue

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

ADA Asbestos /Special*
Abatement

Levy               Revenue

 0.287 

 0.074 

 0.028 

 0.052 

 0.081 

 0.004 

 0.018 

 16.736 

 37.044 

 43.194 

 34.852 

 37.110 

 27.336 

 27.018 

Total

 Levy               Revenue

 $6,156 

 $21,367 

 $38,142 

 $235,019 

 $1,229,402 

 $839,986 

 $179,653 

 $6,263

 $29,315

 $79,077

 $303,366

 $1,888,999

 $1,052,137

 $179,773

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $107 

 $59 

 $51 

 $453 

 $4,123 

 $154 

 $120 

 $0 

 $0 

 $5,201 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $7,890 

 $35,683 

 $67,894 

 $655,474 

 $211,998 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

County Purposes

General

Road And Bridge

Public Welfare

Capital Expenditures

 $107,746,357 

 $107,746,357 

 $107,746,357 

 $107,746,357 

 21.000 

 14.000 

 3.000 

 0.000 

 $2,262,673 

 $1,508,449 

 $323,239 

 $0 

<12.000>

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

<$1,292,956>

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 5.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $538,732

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 9.000 

 14.000 

 3.000 

 5.000 

 $969,717

 $1,508,449

 $323,239

 $538,732

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

~

~

~

~

~

~

~

^

^

^

^

~

~

~

~

Total  $107,746,357 XXX

XXX

 $2,549,724 

 $0 

XXX

XXX

 $978,939 

 $0 

^

~

XXX

XXX

 $5,201 

 $0 

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $5,067 

XXX  $3,538,931 

Assessed Valuation General Fund
Temporary Tax Credit

Levy                 Revenue

 Bond Redemption ^
 Contractual Obligation ~
Levy                   Revenue Date                       Term

Capital /Special*
Abatement

Levy               Revenue

Total

 Levy               Revenue



County Purposes

Library

Solid Waste Disposal

Public Hospital

Public Health Agency Fund

 $107,746,357 

 $107,746,357 

 $107,746,357 

 $107,746,357 

 0.300 

 0.700 

 2.500 

 1.000 

 $32,324 

 $75,422 

 $269,366 

 $107,746 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 0.300 

 0.700 

 2.500 

 1.000 

 $32,324

 $75,422

 $269,366

 $107,746

 $107,746,357  42.500 

<12.000>

 $4,579,220 

<$1,292,956>

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 0.000

 5.000 

 0.000 

 $538,732

 $0

 35.500  $3,824,996

Cities and Towns

Limon

Hugo

Genoa

Arriba

 $18,684,687 

 $2,944,103 

 $442,744 

 $696,990 

 19.686 

 40.283 

 28.495 

 25.948 

 $367,827 

 $118,597 

 $12,616 

 $18,085 

<2.000>

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

<$37,369>

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 17.686 

 40.283 

 28.495 

 25.948 

 $330,457 

 $118,597 

 $12,616 

 $18,085 

Fire Protection Districts

Local Improvement and Service Districts

Edison Fire Protection 
District

Karval Fire Protection District

 $791,356 

 $7,381,581 

 9.000 

 7.000 

 $7,122 

 $51,671 

 0.000 

<1.000>

 $0 

<$7,382>

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

^

^

^

^

^

^

~

~

~

~

^

~

^

^

^

^

~

~

~

~

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

~

~

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 9.000 

 6.000 

 $7,122 

 $44,289 

Total

Total  $22,768,524 XXX

XXX

 $517,126 

<$37,369>

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

^

~

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

XXX  $479,756 

Assessed Valuation General Fund
Temporary Tax Credit

Levy                 Revenue

 Bond Redemption ^
 Contractual Obligation ~
Levy                   Revenue Date                       Term

Capital /Special*
Abatement

Levy               Revenue

Total

 Levy               Revenue



CERTIFICATION OF LEVIES AND REVENUES

As of January 1, 2013

LINCOLN COUNTY

Fire Protection Districts

Cemetery Districts

Ground Water Management Districts

Limon Area Fire Protection 
District

Northeast Lincoln F.P.D.

Tri County Fire Protection 
District

Arriba Cemetery District

Genoa Cemetery District

Karval Community Cemetery
District

Arikaree Groundwater 
Management District

Upper Big Sandy 
Groundwater Mgmt. Dist.

 $38,489,079 

 $8,640,955 

 $1,830,750 

 $8,704,394 

 $7,326,009 

 $6,653,831 

 $14,981,595 

 $33,195,381 

 3.000 

 1.542 

 3.000 

 0.335 

 0.500 

 0.300 

 0.264 

 0.532 

 $115,467 

 $13,324 

 $5,492 

 $2,916 

 $3,663 

 $1,996 

 $3,955 

 $17,660 

 0.000 

<0.041>

 0.000 

<0.017>

<0.018>

 0.000 

<0.138>

 0.000 

 $0 

<$354>

 $0 

<$148>

<$132>

 $0 

<$2,067>

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

~

~

~

~

~

~

~

~

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.001 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $15 

 $0 

 3.000 

 1.501 

 3.000 

 0.318 

 0.482 

 0.300 

 0.127 

 0.532 

 $115,467 

 $12,970 

 $5,492 

 $2,768 

 $3,531 

 $1,996 

 $1,903 

 $17,660 

Total

Total

Total

 $57,133,721 

 $22,684,234 

 $48,176,976 

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $193,077 

 $8,575 

 $21,615 

<$7,736>

<$280>

<$2,067>

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

^

^

^

~

~

~

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $15 

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $185,341 

 $8,295 

 $19,563 

Assessed Valuation General Fund
Temporary Tax Credit

Levy                 Revenue

 Bond Redemption ^
 Contractual Obligation ~
Levy                   Revenue Date                       Term

Capital /Special*
Abatement

Levy               Revenue

Total

 Levy               Revenue



Conservation Districts (Soil)

Agate Conservation District

Double El Conservation 
District

High Plains Conservation 
District

Prairie Conservation District

 $147,141 

 $959,082 

 $59,604,395 

 $17,311,554 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

^

^

^

^

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

~

~

~

~

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

Total Local Impv & Svc  $206,017,103 XXX

XXX

 $223,267 

<$10,083>

XXX

XXX

 $0 ^

 $0 ~

XXX

XXX  $15 

 $0 XXX  $213,199 

Total  $78,022,172 XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

^

~

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

XXX  $0 

Assessed Valuation General Fund
Temporary Tax Credit

Levy                 Revenue

 Bond Redemption ^
 Contractual Obligation ~
Levy                   Revenue Date                       Term

Capital /Special*
Abatement

Levy               Revenue

Total

 Levy               Revenue



CERTIFICATION OF LEVIES AND REVENUES

As of January 1, 2013

LINCOLN COUNTY

Schools

Local Government

Districts

Counties

Cities and Towns

Local Improv. and Service

 $107,746,357 

 $107,746,357 

 $22,768,524 

 $206,017,103 

 $2,549,724 

 $4,579,220 

 $517,126 

 $223,267 

 $978,939 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $5,067 

 $538,732 

 $0 

 $15 

 $3,538,931 

 $3,824,996 

 $479,756 

 $213,199 

           $5,201 

///////

///////

///////

 $0 

<$1,292,956>

<$37,369>

<$10,083>

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

               $0 

///////

///////

///////

Type of Levy Assessed
Valuation

General Operating
Temp Tax Credit

Revenue

Bond Redemption
Contractual

Obligation Revenue

Overrides
Transportation

Revenue

Other*
Revenue

Total
Revenues

SUMMARY OF LEVIES AND REVENUES

 $2,549,724 

 $5,319,613 

 $0 

<$1,340,409>

 $978,939 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

           $5,201 

///////

               $0 

///////

 $5,067 

 $543,813 

 $3,538,931 

 $4,517,951 

XXX

XXX

Sub-Total School

Sub-Total Local Gov't

Total Valuation and Revenue  $107,746,357  $7,869,337 

<$1,340,409>

 $978,939 

 $0 

 $5,201 

 $0 

 $543,813  $8,056,882 

*See detail for specific fund type and name


